
July 2023 August 2023

9,788,719.00 6,103,419.00

959,295.00 494,556.00

780,799.00 405,663.00

298,286.00 150,557.00

214,871.00 128,357.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00

105,013.00 54,339.00
12,987,087.00 7,771,603.00

Distribution by Beneficiary

Common Schools

University of Oklahoma

Oklahoma State University

Northern Oklahoma College

Langston University

Southeastern OSU

University of Central Oklahoma

East Central University

Northeastern State University

Northwestern OSU

Southwestern OSU

Cameron University

Oklahoma Panhandle State Univ.

University of Science & Arts of OK

TOTAL

73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

11,105,509.00 6,988,850.00 9,044,361.00 10,737,920.00 9,213,753.00 8,371,139.00 16,638,439.00 14,521,784.00 9,925,761.00 10,908,065.00 8,902,351.00 13,063,768.00 129,421,700.00

68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.0091,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00

73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

91,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00 68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.00 73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.0091,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00

73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

91,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00 68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.00 73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.0091,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00

73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

91,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00 68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.00 73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.0091,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00

73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

91,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00 68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.00 73,451.00 109,105.00 1,103,261.00

68,692.00 146,317.00 120,756.00 84,026.00 93,384.0091,188.00 67,350.00 72,675.00 91,977.00 84,340.00

176,195.00 305,809.00 2,955,240.00

188,819.00 113,417.00 140,302.00 185,804.00 131,551.00 129,355.00 317,937.00 186,827.00 141,498.00 179,003.00 131,200.00 208,452.00 2,054,165.00

182,407.00 393,275.00 225,667.00 220,310.00 258,310.00272,840.00 152,657.00 198,824.00 280,661.00 288,285.00

638,044.00 989,907.00 9,911,452.00

675,104.00 506,682.00 544,064.00 673,596.00 616,064.00 514,340.00 1,227,452.00 869,916.00 760,404.00 695,328.00 539,791.00 814,615.00 8,437,356.00

630,495.00 1,379,047.00 1,043,567.00 742,296.00 857,300.00846,778.00 591,535.00 669,402.00 830,884.00 692,197.00

May 2023 June 2023
YTD

FY 2023

8,301,276.00 5,018,409.00 6,837,694.00 7,939,182.00 6,726,596.00 6,296,314.00 12,003,875.00 11,109,003.00 7,305,019.00 8,077,668.00 6,756,062.00 9,763,040.00 96,134,138.00

December 2022 January 2023 February 2023 March 2023 April 2023July 2022 August 2022 September 2022 October 2022 November 2022

170,469.00 1,213,302.00

TOTAL 7,400,514.00 12,362,249.00 10,055,735.00 10,221,689.00 17,658,471.00 15,172,268.00 10,381,204.00 11,587,887.00 8,404,906.00 21,178,571.00 145,182,184.00

147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00University of Science & Arts of OK 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00

170,469.00 1,213,302.00

Oklahoma Panhandle State Univ. 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00 147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00 170,469.00 1,213,302.00

147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00Cameron University 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00

170,469.00 1,213,302.00

Southwestern OSU 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00 147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00 170,469.00 1,213,302.00

147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00Northwestern OSU 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00

170,469.00 1,213,302.00

Northeastern State University 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00 147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00 170,469.00 1,213,302.00

147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00East Central University 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00

170,469.00 1,213,302.00

University of Central Oklahoma 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00 147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00 170,469.00 1,213,302.00

147,138.00 127,254.00 94,710.00 115,044.00 70,274.00Southeastern OSU 60,267.00 100,842.00 85,106.00 82,846.00

926,273.00 3,761,653.00

Langston University 122,380.00 206,467.00 142,391.00 156,681.00 323,619.00 183,234.00 150,219.00 189,815.00 123,582.00 215,045.00 2,156,661.00

420,807.00 412,814.00 244,993.00 255,009.00 185,925.00Northern Oklahoma College 176,873.00 278,404.00 188,003.00 223,709.00

1,440,223.00 10,873,376.00

Oklahoma State University 447,291.00 779,314.00 792,191.00 619,794.00 1,276,995.00 1,035,162.00 649,239.00 724,279.00 521,069.00 1,130,268.00 9,162,064.00

1,390,789.00 1,057,090.00 817,521.00 1,040,519.00 615,958.00University of Oklahoma 555,186.00 925,195.00 819,703.00 757,341.00

June 2024
YTD

FY 2024

Common Schools 5,556,381.00 9,265,291.00 7,347,493.00 7,718,550.00 12,922,019.00 11,338,682.00 7,666,842.00 8,342,869.00 6,325,906.00 15,932,541.00 108,308,712.00

January 2024 February 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024Distribution by Beneficiary September 2023 October 2023 November 2023 December 2023

Commissioners of the Land Office
Distributions to Educational Beneficiaries

Comparison of FY 2023 and FY 2024




